


Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 1991780004617 Lee	Hsiao-Heng TPE 4,192
2 1000120001497 Ranjbar	Vakili	Pedarm AUT 4,278
3 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,404
4 1010910001440 Degli-Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,517
5 �1970410001240� Zheng	Jia	Ming	 CHN 4,339
6 1990910001438 Degli-Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,479
7 1950410005539 Li	Xue	Zi	 CHN 4,521
8 1001700006173 Salazar	Cazorla	Pedro ESP 4,525
9 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,555
10 1960910001513 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,556
11 1880910000598 Nai	Oleari	Simone ITA 4,584
12 1980410000577 Meng	Wen	Bo	 CHN 4,604
13 1011780000611 Chou	Chi	You TPE 4,626
14 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,732
15 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus	 BRA 4,739
16 1011780006666 Jen	Wen	Ping TPE 4,739
17 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio	 ITA 4,754
18 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN 4,894
19 1941700000558 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo	 ESP 4,972
20 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE 5,098
21 1930910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA 5,125
22 1910870000672 Navid	Armand IRI 5,300
23 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco	 ITA 5,349
24 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 5,411
25 1000870003820 Amir	Azadfallah IRI 5,906
26 1650930000605 Moritoki	Yukio JPN 6,189
27 1860400001116 Figueroa	Contreras	Leonardo	Esteban CHI 6,433
28 1851510005162 Mikhailov	Vladimir RUS 6,607
29 1991700000543 Cañero	Gomez	Alejandro	 ESP DQ
29 1980400001115 Arevalo	Leiva	Ignacio	Nicolas CHI DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 1030410001200 Zeng	Yi	 CHN 4,191
2 1031780004046 Cheng	Yu-Hsiang TPE 4,183
3 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng	 CHN 4,289
4 �1030410004282� Chen	Xuan	Ye CHN 4,386
5 1021780000578 Lai	Hsu	Chieh TPE 4,478
6 1020670000231 Menard	Remy	 FRA 4,566
7 1041810003275 Rujireak	Panthep	 THA 4,566
8 1040410005555 Wu	Zhao	Kai CHN 4,575
9 1061810003444	 Poungsaijai	Paniti THA 4,599
10 1021780003197 Chang	Wei	Jen TPE 4,609
11 1031780003199 Chen	Chien	Ting TPE 4,747
12 1050410001203� Li	Jia	Rui	 CHN 4,817
13 1041780007964 Wang	Chen	Wei TPE 4,864
14 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele	 ITA 4,879
15 1031780007965 Lu	Bing	You TPE 4,882
16 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro	 ITA 4,924
17 1041780006590 Hou	Chun	Yen TPE 4,938
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18 1060980003201 Kwon	Neul	Chan KOR 4,953
19 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 4,972
20 1031780007389 Chiu	Yu-Ting TPE 5,080
21 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN 5,116
22 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN 5,227
23 1061780003200 Chung	Chen	En TPE 5,298
24 1061780007966 Chou	Yu	Tao TPE 5,368
25 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN 5,468
26 1050860007967 Firmansyah	Daniel	Gasita	 INA 5,574
27 1040400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Nicolas	Anaquim	 CHI 6,392
28 1051810003287	 Khanjamnong	Chetanant THA DQ
28 1030930002290 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 1100410006895 Xu	Rui	 CHN 4,816
2 1081780007968 Li	Guan	Wei TPE 5,333
3 1110410007969 Li	Jun	Lin	 CHN 5,381
4 1070980006597 Lee	Jin	Suk KOR 5,411
5 1081260007970 Zan	Hlwan	Htoo MYA 5,976
6 1101810007971 Anuchan	Teerathep THA 6,342
7 1091780007972 Hsieh	Chih	Hsun TPE 6,418
8 1070860007973 Hans	Phileo	Cesario	Sinaga INA 6,880
9 1111810004784 Jaimeetham	Taechit THA 6,944

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 2010910002405 Paoli	Elisa ITA 4,958
2 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN 4,923
3 2950410007777 Zhang	Ling	Xi	 CHN 5,010
4 2990910001504 Berti	Gomathi ITA 5,047
5 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS 5,111
6 2981780006560 Huang	Tzu	Yun TPE 5,189
7 2950410002042 Chen	Chen	 CHN 5,363
8 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA 5,475
9 2010930000081 Hamasaki		Tsukika JPN 5,484
10 2971700001905 Bañuls	Garcia	Mireia	 ESP 5,529
11 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 5,610
12 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE 5,611
13 2961700003181 Zhu	Chen	Mu-Yuan ESP 5,659
14 2000930000078 Wada	Reina	 JPN 5,712
15 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS 5,798
16 2990930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN 5,918
17 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,261
18 2911780000608 Wen	Ruei	Ling TPE 6,387
19 2940870006535 Parinaz	Rezaieara IRI DQ
19 2910400003828 Trejo	Toledo	Catalina	de	Jesús	 CHI DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 2031780001186 Liu	Chiao	His TPE 4,643
2 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 5,000
3 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 4,742
4 2030410004298 Yu	Zhiqing	 CHN 4,935
5 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA 4,811
6 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 4,913

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Kids	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



7 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA 5,005
8 2061780007974 Li	Yun	Fang TPE 5,027
9 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS 5,215
10 2061780003192 Liu	Yi	Lin TPE 5,331
11 2051780004608 Lu	Wei	Hsuan TPE 5,364
12 2051810000770	 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA 5,379
13 2031780005212 Su	Rou	Rong TPE 5,573
14 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS 5,597
15 2061780007975 Yang	Yu	Han TPE 5,700
16 2060930002298 Aoki	Shino JPN 5,835
17 2020930000079 Kimura		Reia JPN 5,866
18 2061810007976 Anuchan	Wachiraya THA 7,042
19 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN 7,135

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 2071780007977 Chen	Hsin	Tung TPE 4,706
2 2071780007978 Huang	Miao	Man TPE 4,709
3 2070410006899 Zeng	Mei	Jia	 CHN 4,880
4 2090410006607 Yao	Yi	Xuan	 CHN 4,986
5 2070410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye	 CHN 5,006
6 2071780007979 Hou	An	Yu TPE 5,081
7 2071780007980 Lu		Wan-Yi TPE 5,669
8 2090410006609 Xiao	Ji	Ying CHN 5,785
9 2090400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Maite	Eunice	 CHI 6,882
10 2071780007981 Kuo	Yu	Chun TPE DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990910001438 Degli-Agostini	Valerio ITA
2 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 �1950410001234� Zhang	Li	Feng	 CHN
4 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
5 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
6 �1970410001240� Zheng	Jia	Ming	 CHN
7 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu-Lun TPE
8 1000410003939 Wang	Zi	Kang	 CHN
9 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN
10 1010910001440 Degli-Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
11 1011780000611 Chou	Ci	You TPE
12 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
13 1000870003820 Amir	Azadfallah IRI
14 1930910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
15 1011700003487 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
16 1910870000672 Navid	Armand IRI
17 1941700001785 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian	 ESP
18 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos	 ESP
19 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
20 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
21 1910910000207 Zago	Francesco ITA
22 1981700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
23 1980400001115 Arevalo	Leiva	Ignacio	Nicolas CHI
24 1000930001441 Takahira	Shoya JPN
25 1980870005738 Seyed	Rouzbahan	Bagheri IRI
26 1860400001116 Figueroa	Contreras	Leonardo	Esteban CHI
27 1851510005162 Mikhailov	Vladimir RUS

Final	Ranking	Speed	Kids	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030410002003 Zeng	Chen	Yu	 CHN
2 1040410002000 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
3 1021780003198 Chou	Po-Wei TPE
4 1050410001203� Li	Jia	Rui	 CHN
5 1021780000578 Lai	Hsu	Chieh TPE
6 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
7 1021780003197 Chang	Wei-Jen TPE
8 1060980003201 Kwon	Neulchan KOR
9 1031780003199 Chen	Chieh-Ting TPE
10 1020410001684 Ren	Yang	Guang	 CHN
11 1061810003444	 Poungsaijai	Paniti THA
12 1030930002290 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN
13 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
14 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
15 1061780003200 Chung	Chen-En TPE
16 1051810003287	 Khanjamnong	Chetanant THA
17 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
18 1041780006590 Hou	Chun-Yen TPE
19 1031780007965 Lu	Bing-You TPE
20 1031780007389 Chiu	Yu-Ting TPE
21 1040400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Nicolas	Anaquim	 CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1080410007982 Ruan	Jun	Jun	 CHN
2 1100410007983 Tan	Zhen	Dong	 CHN
3 1100410007764 Jiang	Song	Lin	 CHN
4 1070410007763 Yang	Jun	Xi	 CHN
5 1100410003604 Fu	Ting	Yu	 CHN
6 1070980006597 Lee	Jinsuk KOR
7 1111810004784 Jaimeetham	Taechit THA
8 1081260007970 Zan	Hlwan	Htoo MYA
9 1101810007971 Anuchan	Teerathep THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
2 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN
3 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE
4 2000410001218� Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN
5 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
6 2950410002042 Chen	Chen	 CHN
7 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
8 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
9 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna UKR
10 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
11 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
12 2990930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN
13 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
14 2971700001905 Bañuls	Garcia	Mireia	 ESP
15 2981700000523 Garcia	Patino	Alba	 ESP
16 2000930000078 Wada	Reina	 JPN
17 2010930000081 Hamasaki		Tsukika JPN

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Men



18 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS
19 2911780000608 Wen	Ruei-Ling TPE
20 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA
21 2920870006713 Elahe	Najari	Kalkhoran IRI
22 2940400002734 Sepulveda	Podesta	Nathalia	Mariela CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
3 2060410003624 Zhou	Qing	Rui	 CHN
4 2050410005305 Chen	Chu	Yao	 CHN
5 2040410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing	 CHN
6 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
7 2040410003190 Liu	Jia	Xin	 CHN
8 2060410003625 Zhu	Si	Yi CHN
9 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
10 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
11 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
12 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
13 2051810000770	 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
14 2060410003922 Wu	Jia	Yu CHN
15 2051780004608 Lu	Wei-Hsuan TPE
16 2031780005212 Su	Rou	Rong TPE
17 2050930003495 Ogihara	Misato JPN
18 2061780003192 Liu	Yi-Lin TPE
19 2020930000079 Kimura		Reia JPN
20 2061780007975 Yang	Yu-Han TPE
21 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
22 2060930002298 Aoki	Shino JPN
23 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
24 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
25 2061810007976 Anuchan	Wachiraya THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2100410003632 Kuang	Ning	Xin	 CHN
2 2100410007786 Xu	Xiao	Xiao	 CHN
3 2070410003626 Yin	Zi	Han	 CHN
4 2100410007792 Wang	An	Qi CHN
5 2090410003628 He	Kai	Qi CHN
6 2100410007984 Wang	Yi	Xin	 CHN
7 2071780007979 Hou	An	Yu TPE
8 2080930003496 Ogihara	Manami JPN
9 2071780007980 Lu	Wan-Yi TPE
10 2090400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Maite	Eunice	 CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 3091160143 Guslandi	Lorenzo	/	Degli-Agostini	Valerio ITA
2 1041170189 Gu	Kun	Qi	/	Zeng	Chen	Yu CHN
3 1093150060 Shibagaki	Masayoshi	/	Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
4 21781906493 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan	/	Chiu	Yu-Ting TPE
5 XXX Zeng	Yi	/	Li	Jia	Rui CHN
6 20931806464 Ogihara	Misato	/	Ogihara	Manami JPN
7 2178170188 Chou	Ci	You	/	Lai	Hsu	Chieh TPE

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Women

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom



8 XXX Amir	Azadfallah	/	Navid	Armand IRI
9 11781806475 Chen	Chieh-Ting	/	Hou	Chun-Yen TPE
10 1093150056 Kobayashi	Jirei	/	Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
11 XXX Nakamura	Masahiro	/	Kawashima	Natsuki JPN
12 XXX Poungsaijai	Paniti	/	Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
13 XXX Hou	An-Yu	/	Liu	Yi-Lin TPE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
2 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
3 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
4 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu-Lun TPE
5 1990910001438 Degli-Agostini	Valerio ITA
5 �1950410001234� Zhang	Li	Feng	 CHN
7 1000870003820 Amir	Azadfallah IRI
7 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN
7 1010910001440 Degli-Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
7 1011780000611 Chou	Ci	You TPE
7 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
7 1000410003939 Wang	Zi	Kang	 CHN
13 1930910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
13 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos	 ESP
13 1941700001785 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian	 ESP
13 1910870000672 Navid	Armand IRI
13 1011700003487 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
13 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
19 1860400001116 Figueroa	Contreras	Leonardo	Esteban CHI
19 1910910000207 Zago	Francesco ITA
19 1981700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
19 1980400001115 Arevalo	Leiva	Ignacio	Nicolas CHI
19 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
19 1980870005738 Seyed	rouzbahan	bagheri IRI
25 1000930007985 Jones	Kai JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po-Wei TPE
2 1050410001203� Li	Jia	Rui	 CHN
3 1100410007983 Tan	Zhen	Dong	 CHN
3 1021780000578 Lai	Hsu	Chieh TPE
5 1031780003199 Chen	Chieh-Ting TPE
5 1060980003201 Kwon	Neulchan KOR
7 1020670000231 Menard	Remy	 FRA
7 1070410007763 Yang	Jun	Xi	 CHN
7 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
7 1021780003197 Chang	Wei	Jen TPE
7 1030930002290 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN
7 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
7 1100410007764 Jiang	Song	Lin	 CHN
7 1061810003444	 Poungsaijai	Paniti THA
15 1020410001684 Ren	Yang	Guang	 CHN
15 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
15 1070980006597 Lee	Jinsuk KOR
15 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele	 ITA
15 1041810003275 Rujireak	Panthep	 THA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



15 1061780003200 Chung	Chen	En TPE
15 1051810003287	 Khanjamnong	Chetanant THA
15 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng	 CHN
23 1041780006590 Hou	Chun	Yen TPE
23 1040400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Nicolas	Anaquim	 CHI
23 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
23 1111810004784 Jaimeetham	Taechit THA
23 1031780007389 Chiu	Yu-Ting TPE
23 1031780007965 Lu	Bing	You TPE
DNS 1030410002003 Zeng	Chen	Yu	 CHN
DNS 1040410002000 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
2 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
3 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE
4 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN
5 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
5 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna UKR
7 2981700000523 Garcia	Patino	Alba	 ESP
7 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
7 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
7 2990930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN
7 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
7 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
13 2971700001905 Bañuls	Garcia	Mireia	 ESP
13 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA
13 2911780000608 Wen	Ruei	Ling TPE
13 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Daria RUS
13 2920870006713 Elahe	Najari	Kalkhoran IRI
13 2000930000078 Wada	Reina	 JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2040410003190 Liu	Jia	Xin	 CHN
3 2060410003624 Zhou	Qing	Rui	 CHN
4 2100410003632 Kuang	Ning	Xin	 CHN
5 2060410003625 Zhu	Si	Yi CHN
5 2100410007786 Xu	Xiao	Xiao	 CHN
7 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
7 2040410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing	 CHN
9 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
9 2090410003628 He	Kai	Qi CHN
9 2060410003922 Wu	Jia	Yu CHN
9 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
9 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
9 2100410007792 Wang	An	Qi CHN
9 2100410007984 Wang	Yi	Xin	 CHN
9 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
17 2041810003298	 Kongpan	Sasikan THA
17 2050930003495 Ogihara	Misato JPN
17 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
17 2051810000770	 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
17 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



17 2051780004608 Lu	Wei-Hsuan TPE
17 2031780005212 Su	Rou	Rong TPE
17 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
25 2090400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Maite	Eunice	 CHI
25 2061780003192 Liu	Yi-Lin TPE
25 2071780007979 Hou	An-Yu TPE
25 2060930002298 Aoki	Shino JPN
25 2080930003496 Ogihara	Manami JPN
25 2061780007975 Yang	Yu-Han TPE
25 2020930000079 Kimura		Reia JPN
25 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 �1000410001748� Fan	Yu	Qin	 CHN
2 1970410006648 Hu	Wen	Feng	 CHN
3 1960410001264 Ou	Jiang	Ping	 CHN
4 1010410005564 Zhang	Tian	Zhi	 CHN
5 1031810006628 Prompon	Surached THA
5 1901810001249 Ninsanit	Phoombadin	 THA
7 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
7 1041810007986 Labrungrueangkul	Rujipas THA
9 1041810007987 Chuenarrom	Nobpawat THA
9 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
9 1911700001473 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
9 1041810003275 Rujireak	Panthep	 THA
9 1091810006642 Sae	Hao	Koonanon THA
9 1871700000540 Garcia	Fernandez	Brais ESP
9 1981780005205 He	Bing	Han TPE
9 1980400001115 Arevalo	Leiva	Ignacio	Nicolas CHI
17 1880400006421 Muñoz	Prieto	Daniel	Alejandro	 CHI
17 1031780007965 Lu	Bing	You TPE
17 1961230003568 Jargal	Saikhan	Muky	Htulga MNG
17 1021810006641 Aruntaravanich	Matha THA
17 1931700006378 Martínez	Cordova	Víctor	Raziel	 ESP
17 1971780007988 Kuo	Chun	Ting TPE
17 1940410007989 Yin	Jin	Sheng	 CHN
17 1101810007971 Anuchan	Teerathep THA
25 1051260007990 Kaunhg	Thant MYA
25 1860400001116 Figueroa	Contreras	Leonardo	Esteban CHI
25 1911780007991 Lee	Yao TPE
25 1091260007992 Inn	Arr MYA
25 1040400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Nicolas	Anaquim	 CHI
25 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus	 BRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2910410005210 Ding	Yu	Xiu	 CHN
2 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
3 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
4 2990410004314 Qin	Shi	Yu	 CHN
5 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
6 2890410006657 Zheng	Yuan CHN
7 2970410007993 Wang	Xue	Rong	 CHN
8 2061810006653 Aruntaravanich	Parichat THA
9 2979400001133 Leon	Diaz	Daniela	Isabel CHI

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



9 2961700003181 Zhu	Chen	Mu-yuan ESP
9 2910400003828 Trejo	Toledo	Catalina	De	Jesús	 CHI
9 2991700000526 Abraham	Fernández	Laura	 ESP
13 2970410006658 Zhong	Hui	Xian CHN
13 2061780003192 Liu	Yi-Lin TPE
13 2090400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Maite	Eunice	 CHI


